KRISHNA UNIVERSITY: MACHILIPATNAM
B.Pharmacy (I, IIT and V Semester) Examinations, March, 2014

Examination Centres

o Name of the Exam Centre | Name of the Attached College Nawg OT.COI."SB s
No Examinations
1 KVSR Siddhartha Pharmacy KVSR Siddhartha Pharmacy B.Pharmacy
College, Vijayawada College, Vijayawada (I, III & V Semesters)
5 Sri Siddhartha Pharmacy Sri Siddhartha Pharmacy B.Pharmacy
College, Nuzvid College, Nuzvid (I, Il & V Semesters)
Time Table
Time : 10-00 AM to 01-00 PM
| Semester
Exam_date Day SUBCODE SUBTITLE
03-03-2014 | Monday BPH101A10 | Mathematics
03-03-2014 | Monday BPH101A12 | Mathematics (Bridge Course)
03-03-2014 | Monday BPH101B10 | Biology
03-03-2014 | Monday BPH101B12 | Biology (Bridge Course)
06-03-2014 | Thursday BPH10210 | Pharmaceutical Chemistry (Organic)
06-03-2014 | Thursday BPH10212 | Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I (Organic-I)
10-03-2014 | Monday BPH10410 | Physical Pharmacy-I
10-03-2014 | Monday BPH10412 | Physical Pharmacy-I|
13-03-2014 | Thursday BPH10610 | Computer Applications and Statistical Methods
13-03-2014 | Thursday BPH10612 | Computer Applications and Statistical Methods
Il Semester
04-03-2014 | Tuesday BPH30110 | Pharmaceutical Chemistry-I|
04-03-2014 | Tuesday BPH30112 | Pharmaceutical Chemistry-Il (Organic-11)
07-03-2014 | Friday BPH30310 | Pharmaceutical Engineering-I
07-03-2014 | Friday BPH30312 | Pharmaceutical Engineering-I
11-03-2014 | Tuesday BPH30410 | Pharmaceutical Microbiology
11-03-2014 | Tuesday BPH30412 | Pharmaceutical Microbiology
14-03-2014 | Friday BPH30610 | Anatomy & Physiology
14-03-2014 | Friday BPH30612 | Anatomy & Physiology
V Semester
05-03-2014 | Wednesday | BPH50110 | Pharmaceutical Chemistry-IV
08-03-2014 | Saturday BPH50310 | Dosage form technology including cosmetics
12-03-2014 | Wednesday | BPH50510 | Pharmacognosy -
15-03-2014 | Saturday BPH50710 | Pharmacology -I
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